
１０／１０(日）

明⽯グランド（準備8︓45〜）

※試合のあるチーム各1名 　　　　※試合のあるチーム各1名 ※試合のあるチーム各２名
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　　　　１０／１６（土）

　　　　明⽯グランド（準備8︓45〜） 明⽯グランド（準備12︓45〜）

１０／２３（土）

魚住ＵＦＣ

ＦＣボノス

清水ＳＣ

江井島イレブン

中崎マリンブルー

錦浦ＳＣ

人丸ＦＣ

高丘ＳＣ

林少年ＳＣ

明石ＦＣ

レッドスターＦＣ

やまてSC

明⽯少年FC

⼆⾒北ＳＣ

⼆⾒⻄ＳＣ

ＦＣ谷八木

藤江ＫＳＣ

大久保ＳＣ

⻄明⽯セントラル

王子ＳＣ

沢池ＳＣ

エスペランサＦＣ

10/10(日)

①10：00

②11：00

③12：00

④13：00

⑤14：00

○15：00 

○16：00

10/16(土)

⑥10：00

⑦11:00

⑧12：00

⑨13：00

⑩14：00

⑪15：00

○16：00

10/23(土）

準決勝

⑫13：30

決勝/３決

⑬15：30
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8

0

0

0

3

3

4

優 勝︓エスペランサＦＣ

準優勝︓明⽯ＦＣ

３ 位 ︓⼈丸ＦＣ

４ 位 ︓やまてＳＣ

①－西

①－東

②－西

②－東

③－西

③－東

④－西

④－東

⑤－東

⑥－西

⑥－東

⑦－西

⑦－東

⑧－西

⑧－東

⑨－西

⑨－東

⑩－西

⑩－東

⑪－西

⑪－東

⑫－西

⑫－東

⑬－西⑬－東

4

2

1

2

4

10

0

0

11

0

6

0

5

0

6

0

3

0

1

0

1

0

0

3

0

4

7

0

0

1

1 PK1

1 PK2

2 EX
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